Features
 • Compact dimensions 1/4” x 1-1/4”,
(6.3mm x 32mm)
 • Glass tube construction with nickel-plated
brass end caps
 •  Time-delay
 • RoHS Compliant
Applications

EURO S 4LH/35
Fuse Terminal Blocks
Ordering Information
Part Number Qty Price Part Number Qty Price Part Number Qty Price Part Number Qty Price
Gray Terminal Block DN-F6 25 $156.00 – DN-F10 50 $251.00 –DN-F6MN 7 $34.00 DN-F10MN 10 $39.50
12-24 VAC/DC*
–
DN-F6L24 10 $89.00
–
DN-F10L24 10 $87.00
110 VAC/DC* DN-F6L110 10 $89.00 DN-F10L110 10 $87.00
220 VAC/DC* DN-F6L220 10 $89.00 DN-F10L220 10 $87.00
Technical Specifications
Stripping Length 12mm [0.47 in] 12mm [0.47 in] 10mm [0.39 in] 10mm [0.39 in]
Tightening Torque 0.8 N·m [10 lb·in] 0.8 N·m [10 lb·in] 0.6 N·m [5.3 lb·in] 0.6 N·m [5.3 lb·in]
Density 100/m [30 pcs/ft] 100/m [30 pcs/ft] 100/m [30 pcs/ft] 100/m [30 pcs/ft]